Pr
es
su
re
 /
Pr
oc
es

Rev # 20251223
Optional Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT681A
ADT681AEx
Accuracy:
01 - 0.01% of full span
02 - 0.02% of full span
05 - 0.05% of full span
10 - 0.1% of full span
20 - 0.2% of full span
RD - 0.1% of reading
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
H2O - range by inH2O
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20X1.5 male
AF - Autoclave F-250-C female
AM - Autoclave M-250-C male
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
 GP300 PSI01 N
Model number   Description
9261 Screen  protector kit for ADT681A
9040 Hanging strap with magnet
9257 Field rain cover
9810 110V/220V external power adapter (DC 5V)
9530-BASIC
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, basic version
9530-NET
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, network version, Includes server installation
and 1 user license
9502 Additel Log II data logging software (PC)
 9050 USB to RS232 (DB9/M) Adapter
9050-EXT RS 232 (DB9/M) extension cable, 9 feet
9903 Carrying case for one gauge
9919EX-1
Carrying case for one gauge for ADT601Ex, 680AEx,
681AEx, and 685Ex gauges
Accessories Included
Rubber boot
AA alkaline batteries  (3 pcs)
USB cable (type-C) (1 pc)
Silicone tube - 1 meter each (2 pcs for DP models only)
ISO 17025 accredited calibration certificate
ADT681A DL BP
DL: Data logging
BP: Built-in Barometric Pressure Option
±55 Pa